Ratermann Manufacturing, Inc. carries a wide
range of high pressure hoses assembly style!
High Pressure Hoses
High Pressure Hoses
• All Stainless Steel, All Weld ..... 5A-8
• Female Swivel............................ 5A-2, 3
• How to Order Custom Hoses ... 5A-9
• Teflon Lined Stainless Steel Braided

1/4” NPT Female
1/4” NPT Female
1/4” NPT Male
SAFETY PIGTAILSTANDARD
These teflon core pigtails surpass the
requirements of CGA E.9. Each pigtail is
pressure tested on 1 1/2 times working
pressure of 3,000 PSI.
The Stainless Steel Armor Casing allows
free movement of the hose and protects the
hose from damage. The Stainless Steel
Armor Casing also provides anti-kink and
anti-whip protection.
Hose
Length Part #
24” FP-24F14
36” FP-36F14
48” FP-48F14
72” FP-72F14
10’ FP-120F14
20’ FP-240F14
Standard Hose
Hose
Length Part #
24” FP-A-24F14
36” FP-A-36F14
48” FP-A-48F14
72” FP-A-72F14
10’ FP-A-120F14
20’ FP-A-240F14
Hose
Length Part #
24” FP-24F14M14
36” FP-36F14M14
48” FP-48F14M14
72” FP-72F14M14
10’ FP-120F14M14
20’ FP-240F14M14
Standard Hose
Hose
Length Part #
24” FP-A-24F14M14
36” FP-A-36F14M14
48” FP-A-48F14M14
72” FP-A-72F14M14
10’ FP-A-120F14M14
20’ FP-A-240F14M14
With Armor Casing Anti-Kink, Anti-Whip
With Armor Casing Anti-Kink, Anti-Whip
INLET OUTLET
1/4” NPT Male
Non-Swivel End
1/4” NPT Swivel
Female
1/4” NPT Swivel
Female
1/4” NPT Swivel
Female
Hose
Length Part #
24” FP-24F14S
36” FP-36F14S
48” FP-48F14S
Standard Hose
Hose
Length Part #
24” FP-A-24F14S
36” FP-A-36F14S
48” FP-A-48F14S
With Armor Casing Anti-Kink, Anti-Whip
Hose
Length Part #
24” FP-24M14F14S
36” FP-36M14F14S
48” FP-48M14F14S
Standard Hose
Hose
Length Part #
24” FP-A-24M14F14S
36” FP-A-36M14F14S
48” FP-A-48M14F14S
With Armor Casing Anti-Kink, Anti-Whip
* Only Female NPT ends swivel. Male NPT ends do not rotate.
CUSTOM LENGTH HOSES – TEFLON LINED 3,000 PSI
ORDER CUSTOM LENGTH HOSE for Teflon Lined SS Braided Pigtails

1/4” NPT Female
1/4” NPT Female
1/4” NPT Male
SAFETY PIGTAILSTANDARD
These teflon core pigtails surpass the
requirements of CGA E.9. Each pigtail is
pressure tested on 1 1/2 times working
pressure of 3,600 PSI.
The Stainless Steel Armor Casing allows
free movement of the hose and protects the
hose from damage. The Stainless Steel
Armor Casing also provides anti-kink and
anti-whip protection.
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPT-24F14
36” FPT-36F14
48” FPT-48F14
72” FPT-72F14
10’ FPT-120F14
20’ FPT-240F14
Standard Hose
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPT-A-24F14
36” FPT-A-36F14
48” FPT-A-48F14
72” FPT-A-72F14
10’ FPT-A-120F14
20’ FPT-A-240F14
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPT-24F14M14
36” FPT-36F14M14
48” FPT-48F14M14
72” FPT-72F14M14
10’ FPT-120F14M14
20’ FPT-240F14M14
Standard Hose
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPT-A-24F14M14
36” FPT-A-36F14M14
48” FPT-A-48F14M14
72” FPT-A-72F14M14
10’ FPT-A-120F14M14
20’ FPT-A-240F14M14
With Armor Casing Anti-Kink, Anti-Whip
With Armor Casing Anti-Kink, Anti-Whip
INLET OUTLET
1/4” NPT Male
Non-Swivel End
1/4” NPT Swivel
Female
1/4” NPT Swivel
Female
1/4” NPT Swivel
Female
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPT-24F14S
36” FPT-36F14S
48” FPT-48F14S
Standard Hose
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPT-A-24F14S
36” FPT-A-36F14S
48” FPT-A-48F14S
With Armor Casing Anti-Kink, Anti-Whip
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPT-24M14F14S
36” FPT-36M14F14S
48” FPT-48M14F14S
Standard Hose
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPT-A-24M14F14S
36” FPT-A-36M14F14S
48” FPT-A-48M14F14S
With Armor Casing Anti-Kink, Anti-Whip
* Only Female NPT ends swivel. Male NPT ends do not rotate.
CUSTOM LENGTH HOSES – TEFLON LINED 3,600 PSI
ORDER CUSTOM LENGTH HOSE for Teflon Lined SS Braided Pigtails

O
X
Y
G
E
N
INLET OUTLET
Hoses for Following Gases
(Hoses are cleaned, capped, bagged, & certified clean for oxygen service per CGA G-4.1.)
RATERMANN MFG., INC.   1-800-264-7793     Fax 1-800-264-7797     www.rmiorder.com 5A-35Web Store
High Pressure Oxygen / Inert Hoses Section 5A
RATERMANN MFG., INC.   1-800-264-7793     Fax 1-800-264-7797     www.rmiorder.com5 Web Store5A-4
OUTLET INLET
Hose
Length Part #
24” FP-CGA580F14-24
36” FP-CGA580F14-36
48” FP-CGA580F14-48
Standard Hose
Hose
Length Part #
24” FP-A-CGA580F14-24
36” FP-A-CGA580F14-36
48” FP-A-CGA580F14-48
With Armor Casing Anti-Kink, Anti-Whip
Hose
Length Part #
24” FP-CGA580DF14-24
36” FP-CGA580DF14-36
48” FP-CGA580DF14-48
Standard Hose
Hose
Length Part #
24” FP-A-CGA580DF14-24
36” FP-A-CGA580DF14-36
48” FP-A-CGA580DF14-48
With Armor Casing Anti-Kink, Anti-Whip
OUTLET INLET
1/4” NPT Female
1/4” NPT Female
1/4” NPT Female
1/4” NPT Male
OUTLET INLET
1/4” NPT
Hose
Length Part #
24” FP-CGA580-24HT
36” FP-CGA580-36HT
48” FP-CGA580-48HT
Standard Hose
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPA-CGA580-24HT
36” FPA-CGA580-36HT
48” FPA-CGA580-48HT
With Armor Casing Anti-Kink, Anti-WhipOUTLET INLET
1/4” NPT
CGA 580 Fittings 1/4” NPT
Hose
Length Part #
24” FP-CGA580-24PHT
36” FP-CGA580-36PHT
48” FP-CGA580-48PHT
Standard Hose
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPA-CGA580-24PHT
36” FPA-CGA580-36PHT
48” FPA-CGA580-48PHT
With Armor Casing Anti-Kink, Anti-Whip
1/4” NPT
90˚ Brass Elbow
with CGA 580 Fitting

U
M
Hoses for Following Gases
Not
Recommended
for Helium
OUTLET INLET
OUTLET INLET
CGA 580 Brass
Hand Tight Nut
RATERMANN MFG., INC.   1-800-264-7793     Fax 1-800-264-7797     www.rmiorder.com 5A-55Web Store
High Pressure Oxygen / Inert Hoses Section 5A
OUTLET INLET
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPT-CGA580F14-24
36” FPT-CGA580F14-36
48” FPT-CGA580F14-48
Standard Hose
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPT-A-CGA580F14-24
36” FPT-A-CGA580F14-36
48” FPT-A-CGA580F14-48
With Armor Casing Anti-Kink, Anti-Whip
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPT-CGA580DF14-24
36” FPT-CGA580DF14-36
48” FPT-CGA580DF14-48
Standard Hose
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPT-A-CGA580DF14-24
36” FPT-A-CGA580DF14-36
48” FPT-A-CGA580DF14-48
With Armor Casing Anti-Kink, Anti-Whip
OUTLET INLET
1/4” NPT Female
1/4” NPT Female
1/4” NPT Female
1/4” NPT Male
OUTLET INLET
1/4” NPT
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPT-CGA580-24HT
36” FPT-CGA580-36HT
48” FPT-CGA580-48HT
Standard Hose
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPTA-CGA580-24HT
36” FPTA-CGA580-36HT
48” FPTA-CGA580-48HT
With Armor Casing Anti-Kink, Anti-WhipOUTLET INLET
1/4” NPT
CGA 580 Fittings 1/4” NPT
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPT-CGA580-24PHT
36” FPT-CGA580-36PHT
48” FPT-CGA580-48PHT
Standard Hose
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPTA-CGA580-24PHT
36” FPTA-CGA580-36PHT
48” FPTA-CGA580-48PHT
With Armor Casing Anti-Kink, Anti-Whip
1/4” NPT
90˚ Brass Elbow
with CGA 580 Fitting

L
I
U
M
Hoses for Following Gases
Not
Recommended
for Helium
OUTLET INLET
OUTLET INLET
High Pressure Oxygen / Inert Hoses Section 5A
RATERMANN MFG., INC.   1-800-264-7793     Fax 1-800-264-7797     www.rmiorder.com5 Web Store5A-6
OUTLET INLET
Hose
Length Part #
24” FP-CGA540F14-24
36” FP-CGA540F14-36
48” FP-CGA540F14-48
Standard Hose
Hose
Length Part #
24” FP-A-CGA540F14-24
36” FP-A-CGA540F14-36
48” FP-A-CGA540F14-48
With Armor Casing Anti-Kink, Anti-Whip
Hose
Length Part #
24” FP-CGA540DF14-24
36” FP-CGA540DF14-36
48” FP-CGA540DF14-48
Standard Hose
Hose
Length Part #
24” FP-A-CGA540DF14-24
36” FP-A-CGA540DF14-36
48” FP-A-CGA540DF14-48
With Armor Casing Anti-Kink, Anti-Whip
OUTLET INLET
1/4” NPT Female
1/4” NPT Female
1/4” NPT Female
1/4” NPT Male
OUTLET INLET
1/4” NPT
Hose
Length Part #
24” FP-CGA540-24HT
36” FP-CGA540-36HT
48” FP-CGA540-48HT
Standard Hose
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPA-CGA540-24HT
36” FPA-CGA540-36HT
48” FPA-CGA540-48HT
With Armor Casing Anti-Kink, Anti-WhipOUTLET INLET
CGA 540 Brass
Hand Tight Nut
1/4” NPT
CGA 540 Fittings 1/4” NPT
Hose
Length Part #
24” FP-CGA540-24PHT
36” FP-CGA540-36PHT
48” FP-CGA540-48PHT
Standard Hose
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPA-CGA540-24PHT
36” FPA-CGA540-36PHT
48” FPA-CGA540-48PHT
With Armor Casing Anti-Kink, Anti-WhipOUTLET
1/4” NPT
90˚ Brass Elbow
with CGA 540 Fitting

O
X
Y
G
E
N
INLETOUTLET
INLET
Hoses for Following Gases
(Oxygen hoses are cleaned, capped, bagged, & certified clean for oxygen service per CGA G-4.1.)
RATERMANN MFG., INC.   1-800-264-7793     Fax 1-800-264-7797     www.rmiorder.com 5A-75Web Store
High Pressure Oxygen / Inert Hoses Section 5A
OUTLET INLET
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPT-CGA540F14-24
36” FPT-CGA540F14-36
48” FPT-CGA540F14-48
Standard Hose
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPT-A-CGA540F14-24
36” FPT-A-CGA540F14-36
48” FPT-A-CGA540F14-48
With Armor Casing Anti-Kink, Anti-Whip
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPT-CGA540DF14-24
36” FPT-CGA540DF14-36
48” FPT-CGA540DF14-48
Standard Hose
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPT-A-CGA540DF14-24
36” FPT-A-CGA540DF14-36
48” FPT-A-CGA540DF14-48
With Armor Casing Anti-Kink, Anti-Whip
OUTLET INLET
1/4” NPT Female
1/4” NPT Female
1/4” NPT Female
1/4” NPT Male
OUTLET INLET
1/4” NPT
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPT-CGA540-24HT
36” FPT-CGA540-36HT
48” FPT-CGA540-48HT
Standard Hose
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPTA-CGA540-24HT
36” FPTA-CGA540-36HT
48” FPTA-CGA540-48HT
With Armor Casing Anti-Kink, Anti-WhipOUTLET INLET
CGA 540 Brass
Hand Tight Nut
1/4” NPT
CGA 540 Fittings 1/4” NPT
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPT-CGA540-24PHT
36” FPT-CGA540-36PHT
48” FPT-CGA540-48PHT
Standard Hose
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPTA-CGA540-24PHT
36” FPTA-CGA540-36PHT
48” FPTA-CGA540-48PHT
With Armor Casing Anti-Kink, Anti-WhipOUTLET
1/4” NPT
90˚ Brass Elbow
with CGA 540 Fitting

(Oxygen hoses are cleaned, capped, bagged, & certified clean for oxygen service per CGA G-4.1.)
OUTLET INLET
OUTLET INLET
1/4” NPT Female
1/4” NPT Female
1/4” NPT Female
1/4” NPT Male
SAFETY PIGTAILSTANDARD
The Stainless Steel Armor Casing allows
free movement of the hose and protects the
hose from damage. The Stainless Steel
Armor Casing also provides anti-kink and
anti-whip protection.
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPS-24F14
36” FPS-36F15
48” FPS-48F16
72” FPS-72F17
10’ FPS-120F18
20’ FPS-240F19
Standard Hose
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPS-A-24F14
36” FPS-A-36F15
48” FPS-A-48F16
72” FPS-A-72F17
10’ FPS-A-120F18
20’ FPS-A-240F19
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPS-24F14M14
36” FPS-36F14M15
48” FPS-48F14M16
72” FPS-72F14M17
10’ FPS-120F14M18
20’ FPS-240F14M19
Standard Hose
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPS-A-24F14M14
36” FPS-A-36F14M15
48” FPS-A-48F14M16
72” FPS-A-72F14M17
10’ FPS-A-120F14M18
20’ FPS-A-240F14M19
With Armor Casing Anti-Kink, Anti-Whip
OUTLET INLET
1/4” NPT Male 1/4” NPT Male
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPS-24M14
36” FPS-36M15
48” FPS-48M16
72” FPS-72M17
10’ FPS-120M18
20’ FPS-240M19
Standard Hose
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPS-A-24M14
36” FPS-A-36M15
48” FPS-A-48M16
72” FPS-A-72M17
10’ FPS-A-120M18
20’ FPS-A-240M19
With Armor Casing Anti-Kink, Anti-Whip
With Armor Casing Anti-Kink, Anti-Whip

Working Pressure 4250 PSI
*Custom length hoses are not returnable for either credit or refund.
Web Store
THERMOPLASTIC PIGTAILS
High Pressure Oxygen / Inert Hoses Section 5A
RATERMANN MFG., INC.   1-800-264-7793     Fax 1-800-264-7797     www.rmiorder.com5 Web Store5A-10
CO2 THERMOPLASTIC LOW-TEMP PIGTAILS
OUTLET INLET
OUTLET INLET
1/4” NPT Female
1/4” NPT Female
1/4” NPT Female
1/4” NPT Male
Hose
Length Part #
24” TPL-24F14
36” TPL-36F14
48” TPL-48F14
72” TPL-72F14
Standard Hose
Hose
Length Part #
24” TPL-24F14M14
36” TPL-36F14M14
48” TPL-48F14M14
72” TPL-72F14M14
Standard Hose
Hose
Length Part #
24” TPL-24M14
36” TPL-36M14
48” TPL-48M14
72” TPL-72M14
Standard HoseOUTLET INLET
1/4” NPT Male 1/4” NPT Male
OUTLET INLET
1/4” NPT Female 1/4” Female JIC
37 Swivel
Hose
Length Part #
24” TPL-24F14FJIC14S
36” TPL-36F14FJIC14S
48” TPL-48F14FJIC14S
72” TPL-72F14FJIC14S
Standard Hose
Hose
Length Part #
24” TPL-24M14FJIC14S
36” TPL-36M14FJIC14S
48” TPL-48M14FJIC14S
72” TPL-72M14FJIC14S
Standard HoseOUTLET INLET
1/4” NPT Male
3000 PSIG MAWP Rated –
Plated Carbon Steel End Fittings